GBC1890B & GBE7377S ALONG CTE TOWARDS AYE BEFORE  

ANG MO KIO AVE 1 EXIT ON 6/11/20 

COST OF REPAIR : S$1,700.00 (As agreed) 

COR ADD GST  7% :  S$  119.00 

LOSS OF USE            : S$600.00  

{3 work days + 2 weekends + 1 day prs} X S$100 

TOTAL   : S$2,419.00 

DOLLARS:  TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NINETEEN ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter of authorisation ( see note 5) .  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully,

[...]

- 

Dear Sir, 

VEHICLE  #   : GBC1890B 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : GBC1890B & GBE7377S ALONG CTE TOWARDS AYE BEFORE  

ANG MO KIO AVE 1 EXIT ON 6/11/20 

COST OF REPAIR : S$1,700.00 (As agreed) 

COR ADD GST  7% :  S$  119.00 

TOTAL   : S$1,819.00 

DOLLARS:  ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETEEN ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter of authorisation ( see note 5) .  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd